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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

X
Inre: Chapter 11
GARRETT MOTION INC,, et al.,* © Case No. 20-12212 (MEW)
Debtors. (Jointly Administered)
X

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Stanley Y. Martinez, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson
Consultants LLC (KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-captioned
case.

On September 29, 2020, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of KCC
caused to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached
hereto as Exhibit A; and via Overnight Mail upon the service list attached hereto as Exhibit B:

e Order Enforcing Sections 362, 365(e)(1) and 525 of the Bankruptcy Code
[Docket No. 81]

Furthermore, on September 29, 2020, at my direction and under my supervision,
employees of KCC caused to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the
service lists attached hereto as Exhibit A and Exhibit C; via Overnight Mail upon the service
list attached hereto as Exhibit B; and, on September 30, 2020, via First Class Mail upon the
service list attached hereto as Exhibit D:

(Continued on Next Page)

The last four digits of Garrett Motion Inc.’s tax identification number are 3189. Due to the large number of
debtor entities in these Chapter 11 Cases, for which the Debtors have requested joint administration, a
complete list of the Debtors and the last four digits of their federal tax identification numbers is not provided
herein. A complete list of such information may be obtained on the website of the Debtors’ proposed claims

and noticing agent at http://www.kccllc.net/garrettmotion. The Debtors’ corporate headquarters is located at
La Piéce 16, Rolle, Switzerland.
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e Interim Order (1) Establishing Notice and Objection Procedures for Transfers of
Equity Securities and Claims of Worthless Stock Deductions and (11) Granting
Related [Docket No. 90]

Dated: October 2, 2020
/s/ Stanley Y. Martinez
Stanley Y. Martinez
KCC
222 N Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 300
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel. 310.823.9000
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Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Top 30 Aikoku Alpha Corp Masaki Nakashima m-nakashima@aikoku.com
Booster Precision
Top 30 Components Paul Santarelli Paul.Santarelli@booster-precision.com
Top 30 CASTEC H.S.Yoon hsyoon@castec.co.kr
Top 30 Cogeme Nicola Vendittelli nicola.vendittelli@cogemeset.eu
Top 30 COMPA SA loan Deac ioan.deac@compa.ro
Top 30 Comune di Atessa (Chieti) Ing. Maurizio Calabrese maurizio.calabrese@comunediatessa.it
Top 30 CRRC William Sun sunging@csrgsyri.com.cn
CRRC Changzhou Auto Parts
Top 30 Co.,Ltd. William Sun sunging@csrgsyri.com.cn

Counsel to KPS Capital
Partners, LP, as stalking
horse bidder

Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP

Brian M Resnick, Joshua Y.
Sturm and Nate Sokol

brian.resnick@davispolk.com;
joshua.sturm@davispolk.com;
garrett.service@davispolk.com

Top 30

Deutsche Bank Luxembourg
S.A (as Agent on the 2026
Senior Notes)

Adam Wilson

adam.wilson@db.com

Counsel to Caterpillar Inc.

Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Monica Clark and Will Martin

clark.monica@dorsey.com;
martin.will@dorsey.com

Counsel to Caterpillar Inc.

Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Samuel S. Kohn

kohn.sam@dorsey.com

Top 30

ENKEI ALUMINIUM
PRODUCTS

Kitty Wang

kitty.wang@enkei.com

Counsel to Gabelli Funds,
LLC and S. Muoio & Co. LLC

Entwistle & Cappucci LLP

Andrew J. Entwistle

aentwistle@entwistle-law.com

Counsel to Gabelli Funds,
LLC and S. Muoio & Co. LLC

Entwistle & Cappucci LLP

Joshua K. Porter

jporter@entwistle-law.com

Top 30

Faist

Marcello Pennicchi

pennicchi@faistcomp.com

Counsel to the Ad Hoc Group
of First Lien Lenders

Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP

Matthew G. Bouslog

mbouslog@gibsondunn.com

Counsel to the Ad Hoc Group
of First Lien Lenders

Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP

Robert Klyman

rklyman@gibsondunn.com

Counsel to to the ad hoc
group of First Lien Lenders
under the Debtors’ prepetition
credit facility

Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP

Scott J Greenberg, Steven A
Domanowski and Matthew G
Bouslog

sgreenberg@gibsondunn.com;
sdomanowski@gibsondunn.com;
mbouslog@gibsondunn.com

Top 30

Hella

Peter Kliner

peter.kluener@hella.com

Top 30

Honeywell

Anne T Madden

anne.madden@honeywell.com

Centralized Insolvency

Internal Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service Operation Mimi.M.Wong@irscounsel.treas.gov
Centralized Insolvency

Internal Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service Operation Mimi.M.Wong@irscounsel.treas.gov

Top 30 Jiangyin Machine Building Inc |Shawn Chen shawn@jymw.com.cn

Top 30 Kehua Felix Chen felix.chen@khmm.com.cn

Counsel to Honeywell
International Inc.

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Craig S. Primis and Ronald K.
Anguas, Jr.

craig.primis@kirkland.com;
ronald.anguas@kirkland.com

Counsel to Honeywell
International Inc.

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Nicole L. Greenblatt, Mark
McKane and Anthony R. Grossi

nicole.greenblatt@kirkland.com;
mark.mckane@kirkland.com;
anthony.grossi@kirkland.com

Counsel to BNP Paribas

Luskin, Stern & Eisler LLP

Michael Luskin, Richard Stern
and Alex Talesnick

luskin@lsellp.com;
stern@lsellp.com;
talesnick@Isellp.com

Top 30 Magneti Marelli Giuseppe Bisceglie giuseppe.bisceglie@marelli.com
Top 30 Mei Ta Industrial Michael Gao michaelgao@nws.cn
Top 30 MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC Albin Jayat Albin.Jayat@fra.mee.com

Counsel to Deutsche Trustee
Company Limited, in its
capacity as indenture trustee

Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP

Marian Baldwin Fuerst and
Francisco Vazquez

marian.baldwin@nortonrosefulbright.com;
francisco.vazquez@nortonrosefulbright.com

Attorney General New York

Office of the NY Attorney
General

Attorney General

NYAG.Pressoffice@ag.ny.gov

In re Garrett Motion Inc., et al.,
Case No. 20-12212 (MEW)

Page 1 of 2
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CreditorName
Office of the United States

CreditorNoticeName
Paul Schwartzberg and Ben

Paul.Schwartzberg@usdoj.gov;

US Trustee Trustee Higgins benjamin.j.higgins@usdoj.gov
US Attorneys Office SDNY | Office of US Attorney SDNY  Attn Tax & Bankruptcy Unit Jeffrey.Oestericher@usdoj.gov
Top 30 Pierburg Karsten Sonnenschein karsten.sonnenschein@de.kspg.com

Proposed Special Counsel to
the Debtors and Debtors-in
Possession

Quinn Emanuel Urquhart &
Sullivan LLP

Matthew Scheck and Razmig
Izakelian

matthewscheck@quinnemanuel.com;
razmigizakelian@quinnemanuel.com

Proposed Special Counsel to
the Debtors and Debtors-in
Possession

Quinn Emanuel Urquhart &
Sullivan LLP

Susheel Kirpalani and Michael
B. Carlinsky

susheelkirpalani@quinnemanuel.com;
michaelcarlinsky@quinnemanuel.com

Counsel to the ad hoc group
of bondholders

Ropes & Gray LLP

Matthew M Roose, Mark | Bane

matthew.roose@ropesgray.com;
mark.bane@ropesgray.com

Counsel to Element Fleet
Corporation

Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr
LLP

John D. Demmy

john.demmy@saul.com

Top 30

Schaeffler

Stephan Hellmann

hellmsep@schaeffler.com

Securities and Exchange
Commission Headquarters

Securities and Exchange
Commission

Attn General Counsel

SECBankruptcy-OGC-ADO@SEC.GOV

Securities and Exchange
Commission New York
Regional Office

Securities and Exchange
Commission NY Regional
Office

Regional Director

bankruptcynoticeschr@sec.gov

Top 30

Shanghai LiangJi

Cynthia Chen

cy@liangji.com.cn

Top 30

SICTA

Andre d'Ales

aaaaa@citele.fr

Counsel to Faist GreenTek
LLC, Faist Componenti
S.p.A., and Faist Emission
Controls (Suzhou) Co. Ltd.,
Creditors

Spencer Fane LLP

Angus Dwyer

adwyer@spencerfane.com

Counsel to Faist GreenTek
LLC, Faist Componenti
S.p.A., and Faist Emission
Controls (Suzhou) Co. Ltd.,
Creditors

Spencer Fane LLP

Jacob Sparks

jsparks@spencerfane.com

Counsel to Faist GreenTek
LLC, Faist Componenti
S.p.A., and Faist Emission
Controls (Suzhou) Co. Ltd.,
Creditors

Spencer Fane LLP

Richard H. Herold

rherold@spencerfane.com

Top 30

Streit

Roland Streit

r.streit@groupe-streit.com

Counsel to to JPMorgan
Chase Bank, N.A., as
administrative agent for the
Debtors’ prepetition credit
facility

Stroock & Stroock & Lavan
LLP

Kristopher M Hansen,
Jonathan D Canfield, Joanne
Lau and Alexander A. Fraser

khansen@stroock.com;
jcanfield@stroock.com;
jlau@stroock.com;
afraser@stroock.com

Tennessee Department of
Environment and

david.salyers@tn.gov;
david.m.salyers@tn.gov;

Top 30 Conservation David W. Salyers, P.E. ashley.ball@tn.gov
Tennessee Attorney TN Dept of Env't and c/0TN Attorney General's

General's Office Conservation Office, Bankruptcy Division AGBankNewYork@ag.tn.gov
Top 30 UniCredit Claudia Kapinos claudia.kapinos@unicredit.de

Counsel to Citibank, N.A, as
Administrative Agent for the
DIP credit facility

Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP

Ray C Schrock and Candace M
Arthur

ray.schrock@weil.com;
candace.arthur@weil.com

Top 30 Wescast Sean Zheng zhengxiang@bohonggroup.com.cn
WUXI BEST PRECISION
Top 30 MACHINERY CO Winni Pu tianfeng.pu@wuxibest.com
Top 30 WUXI LIHU Kunming Huang huangkm@chinalihu.com
Wuxi Xinan Aluminum
Top 30 Technology Co. Gu Dengfeng Gu.dengfeng@Xn-casting.com
WUXI YELONG PRECISION
Top 30 MACHINERY CO Jeff Bai jeff.bai@wuxiyelong.com
In re Garrett Motion Inc., et al.,
Case No. 20-12212 (MEW) Page 2 of 2
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Description

CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName

Address1l
4-1, HONGOJUICHI,

Address?2

Zip

Country

Top 30 Aikoku Alpha Corp Masaki Nakashima SOBUECHOMORIKAMI INAZAWA AICHI 495-0011 Japan
Booster Precision
Top 30 Components Paul Santarelli Hloza 2520 Belusa 1861 Slovakia
24 Hakjang-ro 63beon-gil,
Top 30 CASTEC H.S.Yoon Sasang-gu Busan 47026 Korea
Calea Campulungului Nr
Top 30 Cogeme Nicola Vendittelli 76b Micesti 117465 Romania
STR. HENRI COANDA NR
Top 30 COMPA SA loan Deac 8 Sibiu 550003 Romania
Top 30 Comune di Atessa (Chieti)  |Ing. Maurizio Calabrese Largo Municipio, 1 Atessa Chieti 66041 Italy
No. 258, Wuyi Road,
Qishuyan Economic Changzhou
Top 30 CRRC William Sun Development Zone JIANGSU 213011 China
No. 258, Wuyi Road,
CRRC Changzhou Auto Parts Qishuyan Economic Changzhou
Top 30 Co.,Ltd. William Sun Development Zone JIANGSU 213011 China
Counsel to KPS Capital
Partners, LP, as stalking Brian M Resnick, Joshua Y.
horse bidder Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP  |Sturm and Nate Sokol 450 Lexington Ave New York NY 10017
Deutsche Bank Luxembourg
S.A (as Agent on the 2026 Winchester House, 1 Great
Top 30 Senior Notes) Adam Wilson Winchester St London EC2N 2DB  |United Kingdom
50 South Sixth Street, Suite
Counsel to Caterpillar Inc.  |Dorsey & Whitney LLP Monica Clark and Will Martin 1500 Minneapolis MN  55402-1498
Counsel to Caterpillar Inc. | Dorsey & Whitney LLP Samuel S. Kohn 51 West 52nd Street New York NY 10019-6119
ENKEI ALUMINIUM Kunshan
Top 30 PRODUCTS Kitty Wang No0.118 YuanQing Rd JIANGSU 215300 China
Counsel to Gabelli Funds,
LLC and S. Muoio & Co. 401 Congress Avenue,
LLC Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Andrew J. Entwistle Suite 1170 Frost Bank Tower |Austin TX 78701
Counsel to Gabelli Funds,
LLC and S. Muoio & Co. 299 Park Avenue, 20th
LLC Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Joshua K. Porter Floor New York NY 10171
MONTONE
Top 30 Faist Marcello Pennicchi VIA DELL'INDUSTRIA 2 PERUGIA 6014 Italy
Counsel to the Ad Hoc
Group of First Lien Lenders |Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP |Matthew G. Bouslog 3161 Michelson Drive Irvine CA  92612-4412
Counsel to the Ad Hoc
Group of First Lien Lenders |Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP |Robert Klyman 333 South Grand Avenue Los Angeles CA 90071-3197
Counsel to to the ad hoc
group of First Lien Lenders Scott J Greenberg, Steven A
under the Debtors’ Domanowski and Matthew G
prepetition credit facility Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP Bouslog 200 Park Avenue New York NY 10166

In re Garrett Motion Inc., et al.,
Case No. 20-12212 (MEW)

Page 1 of 4
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Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Addressl Address2 Zip Country
Lippstadt
NORDRHEIN-
Top 30 Hella Peter Kliner Rixbecker Str. 75 WESTFALEN 59557 Germany
Top 30 Honeywell Anne T Madden 300 South Tryon Street Charlotte NC 28202
Internal Revenue Service Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operation 2970 Market St Philadelphia PA 19104
8 Yuexiang Road,
Top 30 Jiangyin Machine Building Inc |Shawn Chen Yuecheng Town Jiangyin JIANGSU 214404 China
No0.63, Yongkang Rd.,
Top 30 Kehua Felix Chen Yugiao Village, Zhuze Town Liyang JIJANGSU 213354 China
Counsel to Honeywell Craig S. Primis and Ronald K. 1301 Pennsylvania Avenue,
International Inc. Kirkland & Ellis LLP Anguas, Jr. NW Washington DC 20004
Counsel to Honeywell Nicole L. Greenblatt, Mark
International Inc. Kirkland & Ellis LLP McKane and Anthony R. Grossi  |601 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10022
Michael Luskin, Richard Stern
Counsel to BNP Paribas Luskin, Stern & Eisler LLP and Alex Talesnick 50 Main Street White Plains NY 10606
Top 30 Magneti Marelli Giuseppe Bisceglie via del Timavo 33 BOLOGNA 40131 Italy
31, Xingpang Rd.,,Kueishan
Top 30 Mei Ta Industrial Michael Gao Dist., Taoyuan City 33370 Taiwan
25 BOULEVARD DES NANTERRE lle-de;
Top 30 MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC Albin Jayat BOUVETS France 92000 France
Counsel to Deutsche
Trustee Company Limited,
in its capacity as indenture |Norton Rose Fulbright US Marian Baldwin Fuerst and 1301 Avenue of the
trustee LLP Francisco Vazquez Americas New York NY 10019-6022
Office of the NY Attorney Office of the NY Attorney
General General Attorney General 120 Broadway 24th Fl New York NY 10271
Office of the NY Attorney
Attorney General New York |General Attorney General The Capitol Albany NY 12224-0341
Office of the United States Paul Schwartzberg and Ben 201 Varick Street, Suite U.S. Federal
US Trustee Trustee Higgins 1006 Office Building New York NY 10004
86 Chambers St, Third
US Attorneys Office SDNY |Office of US Attorney SDNY |Attn Tax & Bankruptcy Unit Floor New York NY 10007
Neuss
NORDRHEIN-
Top 30 Pierburg Karsten Sonnenschein Alfred-Pierburg-Str. 1 WESTFALEN 41460 Germany
Proposed Special Counsel
to the Debtors and Debtors- Quinn Emanuel Urquhart &  |Matthew Scheck and Razmig 865 S. Figueroa Street, 10th
in Possession Sullivan LLP Izakelian Floor Los Angeles CA 90017
Proposed Special Counsel
to the Debtors and Debtors- |Quinn Emanuel Urquhart &  Susheel Kirpalani and Michael B. |51 Madison Avenue, 22nd
in Possession Sullivan LLP Carlinsky Floor New York NY 10010
Counsel to the ad hoc group 1211 Avenue of the
of bondholders Ropes & Gray LLP Matthew M Roose, Mark | Bane |Americas New York NY 10036
Counsel to Element Fleet Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr 1201 N. Market Street,
Corporation LLP John D. Demmy Suite 2300 P.O. Box 1266 Wilmington DE 19899

In re Garrett Motion Inc., et al.,
Case No. 20-12212 (MEW)

Page 2 of 4
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Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Addressl Address2 Country
Top 30 Schaeffler Stephan Hellmann 200 Park Ave Danbury CT 06813
Securities and Exchange Securities and Exchange
Commission Headquarters | Commission Attn General Counsel 100 F St NE Washington DC 20549
Securities and Exchange Securities and Exchange
Commission New York Commission NY Regional 200 Vesey St Ste
Regional Office Office Regional Director Brookfield Place 400 New York NY 10281-1022
No.568, Dongzhou Road,
Dongjing Town, Songjiang Shanghai
Top 30 Shanghai LiangJi Cynthia Chen District SHANGHAI 201619 China
RUE DE LA GOUTTE D
Top 30 SICTA Andre d'Ales AVIN Auxelles-Bas 90200 France
Counsel to Faist GreenTek
LLC, Faist Componenti
S.p.A., and Faist Emission
Controls (Suzhou) Co. Ltd., 1000 Walnut Street, Suite
Creditors Spencer Fane LLP Angus Dwyer 1400 Kansas City MO 64106
Counsel to Faist GreenTek
LLC, Faist Componenti
S.p.A., and Faist Emission
Controls (Suzhou) Co. Ltd., 5700 Granite Parkway,
Creditors Spencer Fane LLP Jacob Sparks Suite 650 Plano TX 75024
Counsel to Faist GreenTek
LLC, Faist Componenti
S.p.A., and Faist Emission
Controls (Suzhou) Co. Ltd., 2415 East Camelback
Creditors Spencer Fane LLP Richard H. Herold Road, Suite 600 Phoenix AZ 85016
21 AVENUE GASTON SANTOCHE
Top 30 Streit Roland Streit RENAUD DOUBS 25340 France
Counsel to to JPMorgan
Chase Bank, N.A,, as
administrative agent for the Kristopher M Hansen, Jonathan D
Debtors’ prepetition credit  |Stroock & Stroock & Lavan  |Canfield, Joanne Lau and
facility LLP Alexander A. Fraser 180 Maiden Lane New York NY 10038
Tennessee Department of
Environment and Tennessee Tower,
Top 30 Conservation David W. Salyers, P.E. 312 Rosa L Parks Ave 2nd Floor Nashville TN 37243
Tennessee Attorney TN Dept of Env't and c/0TN Attorney General's Office,
General's Office Conservation Bankruptcy Division PO Box 20207 Nashville TN 37202-0207
Top 30 UniCredit Claudia Kapinos 8-10, rue Jean Monnet L-2180 Luxembourg
Counsel to Citibank, N.A, as
Administrative Agent for the Ray C Schrock and Candace M
DIP credit facility Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP |Arthur 767 Fifth Avenue New York NY 10153
Top 30 Wescast Sean Zheng Szent Borbala u. 16. Oroszlany 2840 Hungary

In re Garrett Motion Inc., et al.,

Case No. 20-12212 (MEW)
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Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Addressl Address2 City State Zip Country
WUXI BEST PRECISION No.18, Hehuan West Road,
Top 30 MACHINERY CO Winni Pu Hudai Town, Binhu District Wuxi JIANGSU 214161 China
No. 2, Tianzhu Road, Hudi
Top 30 WUXI LIHU Kunming Huang Town, Binhu District Wuxi JIANGSU 214124 China
Wuxi Xinan Aluminum Rengang Village, Xuelang
Top 30 Technology Co. Gu Dengfeng St., Binhu District Wuxi JIANGSU 214128 China
Luoshe Supporting Area,
WUXI YELONG PRECISION Huishan Economic
Top 30 MACHINERY CO Jeff Bai Development Zone Wuxi JIANGSU 214187 China

In re Garrett Motion Inc., et al.,
Case No. 20-12212 (MEW)
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CreditorName CreditorNoticeName
BLACKROCK, INC. BEN ARCHIBALD ben.archibald@blackrock.com
BLACKROCK, INC. MARK MCKENNA mark.mckenna@blackrock.com
DECCAN VALUE INVESTORS
L.P. JOHN SESSIONS jsessions@deccanvalue.com
DECCAN VALUE INVESTORS
L.P. VINIT BODAS vbodas@deccanvalue.com
DYNAMO INTERNACIONAL
GESTAO DE RECURSOS EMERSON ADRIANO dynamo@dynamo.com.br;
LTDA FERRATO MELO felipec@dynamo.com.br
SESSA CAPITAL (MASTER),
L.P. AND AFFILIATED FUNDS JOHN PETRY john.petry@sessacapital.com

In re Garrett Motion Inc., et al.,
Case No. 20-12212 (MEW) Page 1 of 1
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CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Addressl Address?2 City State Zip Country
BLACKROCK, INC. BEN ARCHIBALD 55 EAST 52ND STREET NEW YORK NY 10055
BLACKROCK, INC. MARK MCKENNA 55 EAST 52ND STREET NEW YORK NY 10055
DECCAN VALUE INVESTORS L.P. JOHN SESSIONS ONE FAWCETT PLACE GREENWICH CT 06830
DECCAN VALUE INVESTORS L.P. VINIT BODAS ONE FAWCETT PLACE GREENWICH CT 06830
DYNAMO INTERNACIONAL EMERSON ADRIANO
GESTAO DE RECURSOS LTDA FERRATO MELO AV. ATAULFO DE PAIVA, 1235, 6TH FLOOR |RIO DE JANEIRO-RJ BRAZIL
SESSA CAPITAL (MASTER), L.P.

AND AFFILIATED FUNDS JOHN PETRY 888 SEVENTH AVENUE  30TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY /10019

In re Garrett Motion Inc., et al.,
Case No. 20-12212 (MEW)

Page 1 of 1
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